lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

Boxed 5N.PFL.C
Unboxed 5N.PFL.G
Ordering codes
End line pressure switch
DUAL-LINE
The pressure switch is generally installed upstream of
the last lubricant distributor in the main pressure line.
It checks the system is working properly.
It can send a signal when the system is done lubricating
5
5N.TW..IN.CU
5.CU.115.24 115 V 24 V DC
5.CU.230.24 230 V 24 V DC
5.CU.480.24 480 V 24 V DC
5.CU.115.115 115 V 115 V
5.CU.230.230 230 V 230 V
Control unit
Control unit
Power supply voltage 110V~ - 230V~ - 400V~ - 460V~
Absorption 2 W (In Stop) - 10 W (In Start)